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CHALLENGE DE LA SPORTIVITE CA SED1 UNIASSURANCE

Seniors D1 Uniassurance 31111

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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F.C. Dieuze

Union Soucht Goetzenbruck 
Meisenthal
A.S. Montbronn
Achen Etting Schmittviller 2008

A.S. Talange

U. S. F. Farebersviller 05

Entente Bure Boulange Football

F. C. Sarralbe
Tricolore S. Bertrange
Sarreguemines F. C.

Ent.S. Gandrange
U.S. Illange
F.C. Hayange

A.S. Bettborn Hellering

A.S. Clouange

A.S. Hellimer
Cerc.S. Veymerange
Ent. S. Woippy
F.C. Chateau Salins
F.C. Metzing
J.S. Audunoise
U.S. Behren Les Forbach

U.S. Holving
F. C. Hochwald
A.S. Morhange
U.S. Thionville Lusitanos
Athletic Cuvry Augny
F.C. Hambach

F.C. Folschviller
A.S.C. Basse Ham
F.C. De Noveant

Am. Du Personnel Municipal Metz F.C.

Ent.S. Courcelles Sur Nied

Renaissance S. La Maxe

U.S.Avt G. Uckange

Entente Sportive Fameck
Cerc.S. Stiring Wendel
A.S. Le Val De Gueblange
F.C. Coume
U.S. Cattenom

Ent. Foot Delme Solgne

Ent.S. Macheren

U.S. Ban St Martin

J.S. Wenheck

A.S. Grains De Sable Nebing

U.S. Fontoy

Union Sportive Acli Metz

500500

503855

513955
553525

503673

552087

582238

554225
519470
542804

519685
518916
503895

537530

503665

527605
521780
552130
503642
530911
500166
512659

517958
523462
503596
541471
551155
520043

503887
519019
520363

511473

520243

526805

503601

503929
500168
518325
530905
519021

549351

525853
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523597

510353

503674

582247
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